
HEALTH QUESTIONNAIRE CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 

Saddleback College Student Health Services 

Name: Last: First: Student ID: Staff ID: Community Member: 

Date: Date of Birth: Male Female Non-Binary Allergies: 

Current Phone: Emergency Contact Name: Emergency Contact Number: 

Can we leave a message? Yes No Chief Complaint: 

Please check all that apply or check N/A next to the area if it does not apply: 
SKIN ON/A URINARY ON/A PAST MEDICAL HISTORY OR OTHER CHILDHOOD ILLNESS 

0 Dryness 0 Frequency DISEASES 0 Measles 

0 Itching D Burning D Heart Disease D Tuberculosis 

0 Rash D Frequent Infection 0 Thyroid Problem D Chicken Pox 

0 Eczema 0 Urinating at Night 0 High Cholesterol 0 Mumps 

D Psoriasis D Blood in Urine 0 Arthritis D Rheumatic Fever 

D Wound D Discharge D Lupus 
0 Osteoporosis GYN HEALTH ON/A 

HEAD ON/A MUSCLE/BONE ON/A 0 Gout Last Pap (date) 

D Sinusitis 0 Pain D Cataracts Last mammogram 

D Stuffy Nose/Bleed D Low Back Pain D Fractures Last period 

0 Itchy Eyes 0 Neck Pain 0 Birth Defects Age first period 

0 Head Injury/Concussion 0 Difficulty Walking 0 Liver Problems Number of pregnancies 

D Ear Pain D Arthritis D Headaches Number of live births 

D Headaches D Numbness D Drug/Alcohol Use (in recovery) Current method of birth control: 

0 Seizures 0 Weakness D IV Drug Use (past/current) Birth control pills Dyes Ono 

D Unprotected Sex (past/current) Injections Dyes Ono 

HEART ON/A SENSORY ORGANS ON/A D Diabetes since age: ___ IUD Dyes Ono 

D Chest Pain D Hearing Problems D Stroke Condoms Dyes Ono 

D Shortness of Breath D Vision Problems D Cancer of: Do you need education on birth 

D Heart Murmur D Dizziness control? Dyes Ono 

D Swelling Legs D Glasses 

D Palpitations Family History- List Any Serious Illnesses and/or Cause of Death 
ENDROCRINE ON/A Father: Brothers: Sons: 

DIGESTIVE ON/A 0 Thyroid Disease Mother: Sisters: Daughters: 

D Diarrhea 0 Diabetes 

D Constipation 0 Other Endocrine Your Surgeries or Hospitalizations: Year: 

D Cramping Problems 

D Rectal Bleeding 
0 Abdominal Pain MOOD DISORDERS ON/A 

D Liver Problems 0 Anxiety Current or Past Medications: 

0 GI Reflux D Sleeping Problems 

D Stress 

SEXUAL HISTORY D Family Problems 

0 Sexually Active 0 Marital Problems 

D Sexual Problems 0 Depression Do you consume (please circle): Nicotine Cannabis None 

If yes, method of consumption: 

HISTORY OF: ON/A NUTRITION How often: 

0 Chlamydia D Weight loss (unexplained) Do you exercise regularly? ( Yes / No ) 

D Herpes 0 Weight Gain Would you like to receive health education information? If so, on what subject? 

D Warts D Special Diet 

D Other 

RESPIRATORY ON/A Do you have a current Psychologist/Psychiatrist? (Yes / No ) 

D Wheezing Name & Phone: 

D Coughing 

0 Coughing Blood 

D Sputum Daily 

D Asthma Are you a: D First Generation College Student D DSPS Student D EOPS 

D Shortness of Breath Student D Veteran/Service Member D International Student 




	Name Last First: 
	Student ID: 
	Staff ID: 
	Community Member: 
	Date: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Male Female NonBinary: 
	Current Phone: 
	Emergency Contact Name: 
	Emergency Contact Number: 
	Allergies: 
	Can we leave a message Yes No: 
	Chief Complaint: 
	Number of pregnancies: 
	Number of live births: 
	Diabetes since age: 
	D Cancer of: 
	undefined: 
	O: 
	Check Box4: Off
	Text7: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	26: 
	25: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	8: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 


	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	1: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 


	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 

	5: 
	0: 






	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	Last Pap (date): 
	Last Period: 
	Age First Period: 
	Last Mammogram: 
	Surgeries or Hospitalizations: 
	Family History - List Any Serious Illnesses and/or Cause of Death Field: Father: 
	Family History - List Any Serious Illnesses and/or Cause of Death Field: Mother: 
	Family History - List Any Serious Illnesses and/or Cause of Death Field: Brother: 
	Family History - List Any Serious Illnesses and/or Cause of Death Field: Sons: 
	Family History - List Any Serious Illnesses and/or Cause of Death Field: Sisters: 
	Family History - List Any Serious Illnesses and/or Cause of Death Field: Daughters: 
	Current of Past Medications: 
	If yes, method of consumption: 
	How Often: 
	Would you like to receive health education information? If so, on what subject?: 
	Name & Phone of Current Psychologist/Psychiatrist: 
	Total Score: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text18: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	9: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	If you checked off any problems how difficult have these made it for you to do your work take care of things at home or get along with other: 
	 A: Not Difficult at All: 
	 A: Somewhat Difficult: 
	 A: Very Difficult: 
	 A: Extremely Difficult: 
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